ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
6/21/2022 RMP22-005247 4300 LINCOLN AVE PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2022 RMP22-005248 APPROX LOC: 5081 PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
CARRIAGEWAY DR
6/21/2022 RMP22-005249 2650 BROOKWOOD WAY PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
DR
6/21/2022 RMP22-005250 1600 HICKS RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2022 4818 ALGONQUIN PKWY  WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2022 RMP22-005251 3939 WINNETKA AVE PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/21/2022 RMP22-005252 1663 ALGONQUIN RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2022 2400 GOLF RD 911 INFO CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2022 RMP22-005253 APPROX LOC: 1585 TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
6/21/2022 5400 ASTOR LN AMBULANCE CALL
6/21/2022 2211 ALGONQUIN RD CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2022 RMP22-005254 5550 MEADOWBROOK ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
INDUSTRIAL CT
6/21/2022 5550 MEADOWBROOK ALARM
INDUSTRIAL CT
6/21/2022 2 OAK CREEK RD AMBULANCE CALL
6/21/2022 4718 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2022 4955 KIMBALL HILL DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2022 4736 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2022 3207 CENTRAL RD WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2022 4802 ALGONQUIN PKWY  WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2022 RMP22-005255 HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE  ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/21/2022 126 HONEYSUCKLE CT TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2022 2600 PLUM GROVE RD AMBULANCE CALL
6/21/2022 RMP22-005256 909 ROHLWING RD CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/22/2022 1:22:02 PM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

6/21/2022

6/21/2022

6/21/2022
6/21/2022

6/21/2022

6/21/2022
6/21/2022
6/21/2022
6/21/2022
6/21/2022
6/21/2022

6/21/2022
6/21/2022
6/21/2022
6/21/2022
6/21/2022

6/21/2022

6/21/2022

6/21/2022

6/21/2022
6/21/2022
6/21/2022

RMP22-005257

RMP22-005258
RMP22-005259

RMP22-005260

RMP22-005261

RMP22-005262

RMP22-005263

3201 CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

1251 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:3704 EAST
FRONTAGE RD

3110 MARTIN LN

1401 ROHLWING RD

5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
2209 WILLOW LN
KIRCHOFF RD / HICKS RD

APPROX LOC:5108
TOLLVIEW DR

2800 GOLF RD
2850 GOLF RD
2850 GOLF RD
4814 ALGONQUIN PKWY

APPROX LOC:1460 GOLF
RD

2100 PLUM GROVE RD

LAT: <42.049173> LONG:
<-88.001325>

APPROX LOC: ROHLWING
RD

5005 NEWPORT DR
5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
PARKING COMPLAINT
SPECIAL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ELEVATOR TEST CALL
CODE 2

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

TRAFFIC STOP

THREAT
911 WRONG NUMBER
911 WRONG NUMBER

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

6/22/2022 1:22:02 PM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

6/21/2022

6/21/2022
6/21/2022

6/21/2022
6/21/2022
6/21/2022
6/21/2022
6/21/2022
6/21/2022
6/21/2022

6/21/2022
6/21/2022

6/21/2022
6/21/2022

6/21/2022
6/21/2022

6/21/2022
6/21/2022

RMP22-005264

RMP22-005265
RMP22-005266

RMP22-005267

RMP22-005268
RMP22-005269
RMP22-005270
RMP22-005271
RMP22-005273

RMP22-005272

RMP22-005274
RMP22-005275

RMP22-005276
RMP22-005277

RMP22-005278

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY

DR
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 1416 E
ALGONQUIN RD

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
APPROX LOC: RAMP
APPROX LOC: RAMP
2401 GEORGE ST
1735 ALGONQUIN RD

PHEASANT DR/
STARLING LN

3905 EAGLE LN
APPROX LOC: 2206
ALGONQUIN RD
2216 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 1190 GOLF

RD

3504 BROOKMEADE DR

APPROX LOC: SB NEW
WILKE SO RT62

2502 HAWK LN
1800 WINNETKA CIR

PREMISES CHECK

PUBLIC SERVICE
TRAFFIC STOP

ACCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

AMBULANCE CALL
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

ACCIDENT
TRAFFIC STOP

PUBLIC SERVICE
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
UNKNOWN PROBLEM

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/22/2022 1:22:02 PM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

6/22/2022 1:22:02 PM



