



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/21/2022	RMP22-005247	4300 LINCOLN AVE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2022	RMP22-005248	APPROX LOC: 5081 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2022	RMP22-005249	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/21/2022	RMP22-005250	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2022		4818 ALGONQUIN PKWY	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2022	RMP22-005251	3939 WINNETKA AVE	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/21/2022	RMP22-005252	1663 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2022		2400 GOLF RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2022	RMP22-005253	APPROX LOC: 1585 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/21/2022		5400 ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/21/2022		2211 ALGONQUIN RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2022	RMP22-005254	5550 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2022		5550 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT	ALARM	
6/21/2022		2 OAK CREEK RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/21/2022		4718 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2022		4955 KIMBALL HILL DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2022		4736 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2022		3207 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2022		4802 ALGONQUIN PKWY	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2022	RMP22-005255	HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/21/2022		126 HONEYSUCKLE CT	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2022		2600 PLUM GROVE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/21/2022	RMP22-005256	909 ROHLWING RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/21/2022		3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2022		1251 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/21/2022		APPROX LOC:3704 EAST FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2022	RMP22-005257	3110 MARTIN LN	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2022		1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2022		5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2022	RMP22-005258	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2022	RMP22-005259	2209 WILLOW LN	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2022		KIRCHOFF RD / HICKS RD	SPECIAL	
6/21/2022		APPROX LOC:5108 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2022		2800 GOLF RD	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2022		2850 GOLF RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2022		2850 GOLF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/21/2022	RMP22-005260	4814 ALGONQUIN PKWY	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2022		APPROX LOC:1460 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2022	RMP22-005261	2100 PLUM GROVE RD	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/21/2022		LAT: <42.049173> LONG: <-88.001325>	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2022	RMP22-005262	APPROX LOC: ROHLWING RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/21/2022	RMP22-005263	5005 NEWPORT DR	THREAT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/21/2022		5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/21/2022		5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/21/2022	RMP22-005264	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/21/2022	RMP22-005265	2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2022	RMP22-005266	APPROX LOC: 1416 E ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/21/2022	RMP22-005267	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	ACCIDENT	
6/21/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/21/2022	RMP22-005268	APPROX LOC: RAMP	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/21/2022	RMP22-005269	APPROX LOC: RAMP	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/21/2022	RMP22-005270	2401 GEORGE ST	DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/21/2022	RMP22-005271	1735 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2022	RMP22-005273	PHEASANT DR / STARLING LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/21/2022		3905 EAGLE LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/21/2022	RMP22-005272	APPROX LOC: 2206 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/21/2022	RMP22-005274	2216 ALGONQUIN RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/21/2022	RMP22-005275	APPROX LOC: 1190 GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/21/2022	RMP22-005276	3504 BROOKMEADE DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/21/2022	RMP22-005277	APPROX LOC: SB NEW WILKE SO RT62	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/21/2022		2502 HAWK LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/21/2022	RMP22-005278	1800 WINNETKA CIR	UNKNOWN PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



# ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER